The First Oven M anufacturer from China Since 1979
Timer optional Meat Grinder #12 Meat Grinder TC #12 Vegt. Slicer V12H-AE Vegt. Slicer V12H-QS
О
H LM -20A
О
H LM -30A
Luxury Planetary Mixer
о
H LM -10A
О
H LM -40A
f t  W ith  C E  E T L &  UL c e rtifica tio n  f t  The w hole  body  is m ade o f  ca st a lu m in u m
f t  A ll s ta in le ss  s tee l is food  g rade  #304 G ood fin ish in g  in side  and  ou tside
Model Product Name Voltage & Power Mixing Speed Bowl Capacity
HLM-10A 10L Luxury Planetary Mixer 220V 50Hz 0.75kW 2.0kg 36kg 505x475x710 108/198/355rpm 10L
HLM-20A 20L Luxury Planetary Mixer 220V 50Hz 1.1 kW 4.0kg 112kg 630x590x890 108/198/355rpm 20L
HLM-30A 30L Luxury Planetary Mixer 220V 50Hz 1,5kW 7.5kg 180kg 710x670x1270 108/198/355rpm 30L
HLM-40A 40L Luxury Planetary Mixer 220V 50Hz 2.2kW 9.5kg 190kg 710x670x1300 108/198/355rpm 40 L
HLM-60A 60L Luxury Planetary Mixer 380V 50Hz 3.0kW 15kg 396kg 1220x920x1700 71/123/206/362rpm 60L
+
NG LING 2 8
Архангельск   (8182)63-90-72
Астана   (7172)727-132